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0000488873BID NUMBER: BIENNIAL BRIDGE INSPECTION 10-DEC-24OPEN DATE:

A I ENGINEERS,  INC.

POPLI ARCHITECTURE + ENGINEERI

ATANE ENGINEERS, ARCHECTS & LA

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING

AEIS LLC

JCMS INC

IH ENGINEERS PC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

ROM GROUP INC.

TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, LLC

LOZIER, INC

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

IVY ENGINEERING GROUP PLLC

ZOFS ENGINEERING P.C

AECOM USA, INC.

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL ENGINEE

VENDOR NAME                        
39 BROADWAY, SUITE 1140

DPC, DBA POPLI DESIGN GROUP

SURVEYORS, DPC

& ARCHITECTURE, PC

801 MONTROSE AVENUE

1741 WHITEHORSE MERCERVILLE RD

103 COLLEGE RD EAST

117 BROADWAY

134 WEST113TH STREET,

1 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 4415

141-07 20TH AVENUE, SUITE 501

420 LEXINGTON AVE., STE  1621

175 VARICK STREET

2 COLUMBINE LANE

605 THIRD AVENUE, 3RD FLR

300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310

ARCHITECTURE P.C.

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

MERCERVILLE

PRINCETON

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

WHITESTONE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

VALLEY STREAM,

NEW YORK

LYNBROOK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10006

10123

10005

10118

07080

08619

08540

11801

10026

10119

11357

10170

10014

11581

10158

11563

10005

ZIP 
2127602423

2129510170

2127471997

2125949717

7323887711

6096310700

6097348400

5163311797

2129209600

6317601880

7187670484

9175471663

5168577770

9293930287

6467586431

5163417218

6462642551

PHONE#
 2127602451

 2127470861

 2129474030

 7323887767

 6096310808

 6097348405

 5169771573

6313921399

5164157187

FAX# 
RADHIKA MEHMOOD

BETHANY MUCCI

MAHMOOD MOHAMMED, PE

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

PUJA GOEL

CHRISTOPHER MCKITTRICK

MARINA ELEIA

ANDREW SILVERMAN

HANIF ABDUR-RAHMAN

JEANNINE NELSON

UZMA AHMAD

IVOIRE LLOYD

SAMIRA AYATI

JAWAD HUSSAIN

NANCY SILVA

ZAHID ISMAIL

TERRANCE JAMES

CONTACT & E-MAIL

RMEHMOOD@AIENGINEERS.COM

BMUCCI@POPLIGROUP.COM

MARKETING1@ATANECONSULTING.COM

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

PROPOSALS@JOISCM.COM

MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

JCLARK@ROMGROUPINC.COM

J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM

UAHMAD@LOZIERINC.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM

JHUSSAIN@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM
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KS ENGINEERS PC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

S I ENGINEERING PC

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

HARDESTY & HANOVER LLC

WSP USA INC

JMT OF NEW YORK INC. (JOHNSON,

MODJESKI AND MASTERS

VENDOR NAME                        
2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR

ARCHITECTS, PC

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

40 RECTOR STREET, SUITE 1020B

107 GREENWICH STREET

13 ROSZEL ROAD

224 WEST 35TH STREET #600

1501 BROADWAY

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLR.

MIRMIRAN, & THOMPSON, INC.)

301 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 102

ADDRESS                             
NEWARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

POUGHKEEPSIE

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
07102

10119

10017

10006

10006

08540

10001

10036

10119

10006

12603

ZIP 
9736232999

9175544381

6464903819

9177449476

6464306638

8564298010

9735122233

3475630702

4103854163

9082273136

8454712630

PHONE#

8454714259

FAX# 
KAMAL SHAHID, PE

GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO

MELISSA GARTLAND

RAMA KRISHNAGIRI, PE

RAY JEWETT

WILLIAM SLADE

SRIDHAR  UTTARA

ERIN FLYNN

JOHN GASPARINE

DAWN KOVACS

LAUREN THEOBALD

CONTACT & E-MAIL

INFO@KSENG.COM

JTULUMELLO@GFNET.COM

MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

EFLYNN@HARDESTYHANOVER.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

DKOVACS@JMT.COM

LNTHEOBALD@MODJESKI.COM


